•	 4”, 6”, and 8” aperture, delivering 750-1750 lumens
•	 Low surface profile of ½”
•	 Quick snap installation with no housing required
•	 Installs directly to most 3-1/2” and 4” J-Boxes
•	 Fixed CCT (3000K or 3500K, 80+ CRI) options
•	 Universal 120-277V, ideal for commercial applications
•	 All models standard with 0-10V/Triac/ELV dimming
CONSTRUCTION

EDGE-LIT SQUARE FIXED CCT
DIRECT J-BOX MOUNT DOWNLIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
Nominal Aperture Nominal Lumens Cat # CCT CRI Delivered Lumens Watts LPW
4" 750
LBSE-4SQD-30K8-WH 3000K
80
753 10.1 75
LBSE-4SQD-35K8-WH 3500K 813 10.1 81
6" 1100
LBSE-6SQD-30K8-WH 3000K
80
1048 13.0 81
LBSE-6SQD-35K8-WH 3500K 1133 13.0 87
8" 1750
LBSE-8SQD-30K8-WH 3000K
80
1669 20.0 83
LBSE-8SQD-35K8-WH 3500K 1804 20.0 90
Dimensional Data
4" (4SQD)   4.61" SQ (117.1mm)
6" (6SQD)   6.00" SQ (152.4mm)
8" (8SQD)   8.00" SQ (203.2mm)
0.93"
(23.6mm)
0.48"
(12.2mm)
A
0.50"
(12.7mm)
0.93"
(23.6mm)
0.48"
(12.2mm)
A
0.50"
(12.7mm)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 12/13/24
PRE_LBSE-SQD_R02
LBSE-SQD
EDGE-LIT SQUARE FIXED CCT
DIRECT J-BOX MOUNT DOWNLIGHT
PERFORMANCE DATA TABLE
DIMENSIONS
LBSE-4SQD-30K8-WH
LBSE-6SQD-30K8-WH
Test No. R20.00830-01
Description 4" Downlight, 3000K, 80 CRI
Delivered Lumens 753
Watts 10.1W
Efficacy 75
Mounting Surface
Spacing Criterion 1.3
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-40 324 43.1
0-60 585 77.7
0-90 753 100.0
0-180 753 100.0
90
180